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TIME TABLE   (SECTION – A) 
 

 Weekend cum Contact Classes   
MBA I SEMESTER      (2022-23) 

 

S.No. 
Date 

Day 
9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am 
to 1.00 pm 

1.00 to 
1.30 pm 

1.30 pm to 
3.30 pm 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

1 19-02-2023 Sunday OTB ME  
 
 
 
 

L 
 
 

U 
 
 

N 
 
 

C 
 
 

H 
 
 
 
 
 

FA&A POM 

2 25-02-2023  Saturday SFM IIT OTB ME 

3 26-02-2023 Sunday FA&A POM SFM IIT 

4 04-03-2023  Saturday OTB ME FA&A POM 

5 05-03-2023 Sunday SFM IIT OTB ME 

6 11-03-2023  Sec. Saturday FA&A POM SFM IIT 

7 12-03-2023 Sunday OTB ME FA&A POM 

8 18-03-2023  Saturday SFM IIT OTB ME 

9 19-03-2023 Sunday FA&A POM SFM IIT 

10 25-03-2023  Saturday OTB ME FA&A POM 

11 26-03-2023 Sunday SFM IIT OTB ME 

12 01-04-2023  Saturday FA&A POM SFM IIT 

13 02-04-2023 Sunday OTB ME FA&A POM 

14 08-04-2023  Sec. Saturday SFM IIT OTB ME 

15 09-04-2023 Sunday FA&A POM SFM IIT 
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M.B.A. I SEMESTER    - A Section  

   Paper I           : 101 CDE - Org. Theory & Behaviour  (OTB)    Dr. T. Sridhar   

Paper II  : 102 CDE – Managerial Economics   (ME)   Dr. C. Lalitha 

Paper III  : 103 CDE – Financial Acct. & Analysis  (FA&A)  Dr. G. Thirupathi Yadav 

Paper IV  : 104 CDE – Principles of Marketing     (POM)  Ms. Priya Deshpande 

Paper V  : 105 CDE – Statistics for Management    (SFM)   Dr.  P. Bharath Kumar  

Paper VI  :106 CDE – Introduction to Inf. Tech.     (IIT)     Dr. Krishna Vardhan Reddy 
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Venue:  
 New Building, 
 Class Room Complex 
 PGRRCDE, O.U. 


